BARTEC198 03-0330-0181/A-10/2017-BCS-200637/1
4-pole or 6-pole
with terminals
multi-core
with cylindrica sleeve
multi-core
with threaded sleeve
Line bushings

 Mixed cores Z
Ordering information
Sleeve type Code no. Nominal voltage Code no.
threaded,
metric
0 690 V 1
pluggable, length of
gap12.5 mm
5 1 000 V 3
pluggable, length of
gap 25 mm
6 3 000 V 4
Number of cores
z. B. 02 = 2 cores; 21 = 21 cores; etc. 1 ... 50 cores
Core length: as ordered
Core identification: printed numbers
Complete order no.*  07-91   -    /G
Please insert code number.
* Standard product printing: ATEX and IECEx marking.
Other international imprints obtainable on request. Please specify in plain text.
Technical data subject to change without notice.
BARTEC 201
6
03-0330-0181/A-10/2017-BCS-200637/4
1) When determining the maximum current carrying capacity of the connection cores, the self-heating rate and the
 enclosure heating at the installation site at the max. permissible ambient temperature must be taken as a basis.
Other equipment options and special sleeves on request.
It is essential to submit a customer requirements form which has been filled in correctly and completely.
The form can be found in the catalogue at the end of the chapter.
Boss side
Sleeve side
m1
m2
m
3
m
7
m
4
m
5
m
6
Boss side
Sleeve side
m1
m2
m
3
m
7
m
4m
5
m
6
m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 m6
M10 x 1 Ø 13.5 12 16 1.5 5
M12 x 1.5 Ø 16.5 15 17 2.0 5
M16 x 1 Ø 21 19 17 1.5 5
M16 x 1.5 Ø 21 19 17 2.0 5
M24 x 1.5 Ø 29 27 19 2.0 5
M25 x 1.5 Ø 29 27 19 2.0 5
M42 x 1.5 Ø 48 46 25 2.0 7
m1 m2 m3 m4 m5 m6
M33 x 1.5 Ø 38 36 18 2.0 7
M36 x 1.5 Ø 42 40 25 2.0 7
Ordering information - cores
Number